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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,164.00 $722.80 $441.20  0.72 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.72
20 SPOT Totals: $722.80 $1,164.00 $441.20 

3 $149.99 $106.75 $43.24  0.09  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.09
3FOR$1 Totals: $106.75 $149.99 $43.24 

4 $511.70 $741.90 ($230.20)  0.32  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.32
4 SPOT Totals: $741.90 $511.70 ($230.20)

5 $8,435.00 $4,777.62 $3,657.38  5.24  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 5.24
5 SPOT Totals: $4,777.62 $8,435.00 $3,657.38 

2 $1,890.25 $847.45 $1,042.80  1.17  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $815.45 $577.78 $237.67  0.51  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $33.75 $0.00 $33.75  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $368.55 $13.50 $355.05  0.23  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $107.45 $2.44 $105.01  0.07  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $2.70 $0.00 $2.70  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 2.00
BEST BET Totals: $1,441.17 $3,218.15 $1,776.98 

1 $153.60 $151.20 $2.40  0.10  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,670.05 $2,721.12 $948.93  2.28  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $3,272.70 $2,364.60 $908.10  2.03  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $148.95 $121.00 $27.95  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $157.65 $44.35 $113.30  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,330.90 $6,387.20 $2,943.70  5.80  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $637.19 $156.76 $480.43  0.40  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $19.85 $3.20 $16.65  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $991.49 $377.60 $613.89  0.62  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

10 $11.94 $0.71 $11.23  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $79.75 $10.75 $69.00  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $1.65 $0.88 $0.77  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.48
BONUS BA Totals: $12,339.37 $18,477.22 $6,137.85 

40 $820.90 $617.00 $203.90  0.51 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.51
BOTTOM S Totals: $617.00 $820.90 $203.90 

32 $135.00 $49.00 $86.00  0.08 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $49.00 $135.00 $86.00 

4 $135.50 $125.00 $10.50  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $108.40 $60.00 $48.40  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $27.10 $0.00 $27.10  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.17
KINGO Totals: $185.00 $271.00 $86.00 

8 $4,574.98 $3,357.00 $1,217.98  2.84  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 2.84
MBPENNY Totals: $3,357.00 $4,574.98 $1,217.98 

2 $1,002.75 $776.40 $226.35  0.62  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,124.95 $3,015.10 $1,109.85  2.56  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $3,173.40 $2,085.46 $1,087.94  1.97  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

5 $354.50 $378.80 ($24.30)  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $508.75 $160.00 $348.75  0.32  0.93  0.00MEAN GR
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7 $417.00 $2,560.30 ($2,143.30)  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,336.60 $312.20 $1,024.40  0.83  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $599.27 $198.40 $400.87  0.37  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $252.38 $131.63 $120.75  0.16  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $32.64 $30.28 $2.36  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $225.39 $45.68 $179.71  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $14.21 $8.44 $5.77  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $19.04 $8.00 $11.04  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $125.76 $65.20 $60.56  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 7.57
MEAN GR Totals: $9,775.89 $12,186.64 $2,410.75 

1 $21.80 $21.52 $0.28  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,709.05 $1,257.25 $451.80  1.06  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $3,163.51 $2,104.77 $1,058.74  1.97  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,393.10 $3,683.54 $709.56  2.73  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $147.10 $14.92 $132.18  0.09  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.86
MONEYBAL Totals: $7,082.00 $9,434.56 $2,352.56 

2 $58.00 $0.75 $57.25  0.04  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.04
PARLAY Totals: $0.75 $58.00 $57.25 

8 $2,611.55 $455.25 $2,156.30  1.62  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.62
PENNY Totals: $455.25 $2,611.55 $2,156.30 

8 $735.49 $121.10 $614.39  0.46  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.46
PENY Totals: $121.10 $735.49 $614.39 

6 $57.25 $6.00 $51.25  0.04  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.04
PIX6 Totals: $6.00 $57.25 $51.25 

4 $34,526.66 $32,182.42 $2,344.24  21.45  0.96  0.21QUARTER4

 21.45
QUARTER4 Totals: $32,182.42 $34,526.66 $2,344.24 

1 $502.40 $285.84 $216.56  0.31  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,678.75 $2,485.20 $1,193.55  2.29  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $18,686.70 $13,278.98 $5,407.72  11.61  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $683.25 $703.22 ($19.97)  0.42  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $751.80 $110.88 $640.92  0.47  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,960.32 $1,992.03 ($31.71)  1.22  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $337.26 $41.68 $295.58  0.21  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $605.60 $500.96 $104.64  0.38  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $348.60 $196.30 $152.30  0.22  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $396.54 $60.51 $336.03  0.25  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $138.00 $18.00 $120.00  0.09  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $142.67 $633.55 ($490.88)  0.09  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $47.00 $12.00 $35.00  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $10.85 $0.40 $10.45  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $655.00 $954.00 ($299.00)  0.41  0.70  0.00Regular

 17.99
Regular Totals: $21,273.55 $28,944.74 $7,671.19 

1 $4,201.95 $3,708.48 $493.47  2.61  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $5,314.15 $3,575.96 $1,738.19  3.30  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $11,449.72 $8,643.40 $2,806.32  7.11  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $2,656.25 $2,480.32 $175.93  1.65  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $785.50 $219.20 $566.30  0.49  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 15.17
SPOTLITE Totals: $18,627.36 $24,407.57 $5,780.21 

3 $6,450.60 $3,172.40 $3,278.20  4.01  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $383.50 $29.34 $354.16  0.24  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $50.00 $9.00 $41.00  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $61.00 $6.67 $54.33  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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7 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 4.33
SUPERSP Totals: $3,217.41 $6,975.10 $3,757.69 

40 $253.50 $167.00 $86.50  0.16 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.16
TOP S Totals: $167.00 $253.50 $86.50 

8 $2,983.00 $1,854.50 $1,128.50  1.85  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 1.85
VERTABOX Totals: $1,854.50 $2,983.00 $1,128.50 

 0.79 100.00Grand Totals $160,932.00 $119,100.84 $41,831.16 
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